
Whaingaroa Hoe 15 May 2021 

RACE 3 Results, posted 15/05/21, 3:27 PM 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age          Division           Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1   1:27:53            164  Te Ruapeka Hei Matau             0  Master Men W6 - 20km            1    M     1 

    2   1:28:13            148  Asoy Blue Te Toki                0  Open Men W6 - 20km              1    M     2 

    3   1:29:28            153  Team Pineula Akarana             0  Open Men W6 - 20km              2    M     3 

    4   1:30:06            160  Vaka Manu Black Manukau          0  Master Men W6 - 20km            2    M     4 

    5   1:30:59            165  Nekeneke TWS                     0  Master Men W6 - 20km            3    M     5 

    6   1:31:26            168  Pineula Harambe Akarana          0  Master Men W6 - 20km            4    M     6 

    7   1:31:43            144  Team Kina Mitamitaga             0  Open Men W6 - 20km              3    M     7 

    8   1:32:59            141  Black Broncos Nga Hoe Horo       0  Open Men W6 - 20km              4    M     8 

    9   1:33:18            140  PURE OCC Ruamata                 0  Open Men W6 - 20km              5    M     9 

   10   1:36:10            170  Haroa Ruamata                    0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km        1    M    10 

   11   1:36:11            178  Parihaka Pirates Parihaka        0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km        2    M    11 

   12   1:36:14            169  Purple Reign Parihaka            0  Master Men W6 - 20km            5    M    12 

   13   1:37:44            155  PCKC Turama PCKC                 0  Open Men W6 - 20km              6    M    13 

   14   1:37:48            161  Vaka Manu Red Manukau            0  Master Men W6 - 20km            6    M    14 

   15   1:37:50            177  Vaka Manu Black Manukau          0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km        3    M    15 

   16   1:39:21            180  Mana / Tokaapapa Mana            0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km        4    M    16 

   17   1:39:22            147  Asoy White Te Toki               0  Open Men W6 - 20km              7    M    17 

   18   1:39:35            145  Te Tumu Green Cook Islands       0  Open Men W6 - 20km              8    M    18 

   19   1:39:46            154  Pineula Green Akarana            0  Open Men W6 - 20km              9    M    19 

   20   1:40:40            150  Team Manuao Waitakere OCC        0  Open Men W6 - 20km             10    M    20 

   21   1:41:08            157  Te Rangihaeata TOA               0  Open Men W6 - 20km             11    M    21 

   22   1:41:33            171  Waikuta Ruamata                  0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km        5    M    22 

   23   1:41:54            163  Dark Fleet Horouta               0  Master Men W6 - 20km            7    M    23 

   24   1:42:09            152  Sons Of Beaches Pakuranga        0  Open Men W6 - 20km             12    M    24 

   25   1:42:17            186  Takitimu Howlers Tākitimu        0  Golden Master Men W6 - 20km     1    M    25 

   26   1:42:19            182  Iron Paddles Mangawhai Waka Ama  0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km        6    M    26 

   27   1:42:22            166  Haunui Te Toki                   0  Master Men W6 - 20km            8    M    27 

   28   1:42:40            174  The Papas B Horouta              0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km        7    M    28 

   29   1:42:46            181  Taniwha Grizzlies Taniwha        0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km        8    M    29 



   30   1:42:59            179  Vamos Ngati Rehia                0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km        9    M    30 

   31   1:43:01            185  Taniwha Men In Black Taniwha     0  Golden Master Men W6 - 20km     2    M    31 

   32   1:44:55            139  Team Whaikaha Nga Tai            0  Open Men W6 - 20km             13    M    32 

   33   1:45:04            142  Hoe Whatukura Tai Kotuku         0  Open Men W6 - 20km             14    M    33 

   34   1:45:26            149  Team Orca WDBAWAA                0  Open Men W6 - 20km             15    M    34 

   35   1:45:32            151  Waitakere Doitz Waitakere OCC    0  Open Men W6 - 20km             16    M    35 

   36   1:45:41            162  Te Tumu Cook Islands             0  Master Men W6 - 20km            9    M    36 

   37   1:46:08            159  Mauao Vaa Hoe Aroha              0  Master Men W6 - 20km           10    M    37 

   38   1:46:21            167  Motukakako Te Puaha              0  Master Men W6 - 20km           11    M    38 

   39   1:46:32            156  Katihiku Otaki Waka Hoe          0  Open Men W6 - 20km             17    M    39 

   40   1:46:33            143  The Lumberjacks Mitamitaga       0  Open Men W6 - 20km             18    M    40 

   41   1:46:45            172  Ahipukahu Ruamata                0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km       10    M    41 

   42   1:47:08            184  Team Mataatua Whakatane          0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km       11    M    42 

   43   1:49:01            158  PCKC Itiki Tane PCKC             0  Master Men W6 - 20km           12    M    43 

   44   1:50:47            175  No Regerts Horouta               0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km       12    M    44 

   45   1:50:49            173  TOCC Ngamotu TaranakiOCC         0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km       13    M    45 

   46   1:51:47            176  The Papas A Horouta              0  Snr Master Men W6 - 20km       14    M    46 

   47   1:58:21            146  Te Tumu Yellow Cook Islands      0  Open Men W6 - 20km             19    M    47 

 

  



Division: Snr Master Men W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age 

1   1:36:10            170  Haroa Ruamata                    0 

2   1:36:11            178  Parihaka Pirates Parihaka        0 

3   1:37:50            177  Vaka Manu Black Manukau          0 

4   1:39:21            180  Mana / Tokaapapa Mana            0 

5   1:41:33            171  Waikuta Ruamata                  0 

6   1:42:19            182  Iron Paddles Mangawhai Waka Ama  0 

7   1:42:40            174  The Papas B Horouta              0 

8   1:42:46            181  Taniwha Grizzlies Taniwha        0 

9   1:42:59            179  Vamos Ngati Rehia                0 

10   1:46:45            172  Ahipukahu Ruamata                0 

11   1:47:08            184  Team Mataatua Whakatane          0 

12   1:50:47            175  No Regerts Horouta               0 

13   1:50:49            173  TOCC Ngamotu TaranakiOCC         0 

14   1:51:47            176  The Papas A Horouta              0 

 

Division: Golden Master Men W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age 

1   1:42:17            186  Takitimu Howlers Tākitimu        0 

2   1:43:01            185  Taniwha Men In Black Taniwha     0 

 

  



Division: Open Men W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age 

1   1:28:13            148  Asoy Blue Te Toki                0 

2   1:29:28            153  Team Pineula Akarana             0 

3   1:31:43            144  Team Kina Mitamitaga             0 

4   1:32:59            141  Black Broncos Nga Hoe Horo       0 

5   1:33:18            140  PURE OCC Ruamata                 0 

6   1:37:44            155  PCKC Turama PCKC                 0 

7   1:39:22            147  Asoy White Te Toki               0 

8   1:39:35            145  Te Tumu Green Cook Islands       0 

9   1:39:46            154  Pineula Green Akarana            0 

10   1:40:40            150  Team Manuao Waitakere OCC        0 

11   1:41:08            157  Te Rangihaeata TOA               0 

12   1:42:09            152  Sons Of Beaches Pakuranga        0 

13   1:44:55            139  Team Whaikaha Nga Tai            0 

14   1:45:04            142  Hoe Whatukura Tai Kotuku         0 

15   1:45:26            149  Team Orca WDBAWAA                0 

16   1:45:32            151  Waitakere Doitz Waitakere OCC    0 

17   1:46:32            156  Katihiku Otaki Waka Hoe          0 

18   1:46:33            143  The Lumberjacks Mitamitaga       0 

19   1:58:21            146  Te Tumu Yellow Cook Islands      0 

 

Division: Master Men W6 - 20km 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age 

1   1:27:53            164  Te Ruapeka Hei Matau             0 

2   1:30:06            160  Vaka Manu Black Manukau          0 

3   1:30:59            165  Nekeneke TWS                     0 

4   1:31:26            168  Pineula Harambe Akarana          0 

5   1:36:14            169  Purple Reign Parihaka            0 

6   1:37:48            161  Vaka Manu Red Manukau            0 

7   1:41:54            163  Dark Fleet Horouta               0 

8   1:42:22            166  Haunui Te Toki                   0 

9   1:45:41            162  Te Tumu Cook Islands             0 

10   1:46:08            159  Mauao Vaa Hoe Aroha              0 

11   1:46:21            167  Motukakako Te Puaha              0 

12   1:49:01            158  PCKC Itiki Tane PCKC             0 

 


